LiteMat Spectrum 2L is a lightweight LED lighting fixture system
designed for cinema, television, and HD video. By providing
evenly spaced, color-correct LEDs spread out over a large area,
LiteMat creates soft light without requiring diffusion. The “soft-
through-pixelization” method allows the unit to achieve bright
levels while remaining 0.9 in. (23 mm) thick in size and 4.6 lb.
(2.1 kg.) in weight.
Litemat spectrum SERIES spectrum 2L

Louver
PolyGrid Diffusion LiteMount
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
LiteMat Head:  LM-SPECTRUM-TWO
LiteDimmer:  LD-SPECTRUM-DC200
LitePower Supplies PS-24V-250W-F-PL4
LitePower Extensions 25’: CA-PDX-EXT-25
 50’: CA-PDX-EXT-50
 100’: CA-PDX-EXT-100
LiteMount:  LMA-LITEMOUNT
  LMA-LITEMOUNT-XL
  LMA-LITEMOUNT-CONVI
  LMA-MOUNT-PISTOLGRIP
PolySkirt: LMA-TWO-SKIRT
Parasquare® Louver:  LMA-TWO-LC-GRID
PolyGrid 15°: LMA-TWO-LC-PG15
 30°: LMA-TWO-LC-PG30
 60°: LMA-TWO-LC-PG60
 90°: LMA-TWO-LC-PG90
Snapgrid                     40°: LMA-TWO-LC-SNAPGRID40
Diffusion Quarter: LMA-TWO-DIFF-Q
 Half: LMA-TWO-DIFF-H
  Full: LMA-TWO-DIFF-F
KitBag: LMA-TWO-BAG

COLOR RENDERING INDEX
Tungsten
COLOR RENDERING INDEX
DayLite
TM
LITEGEAR, INC. 4406 Vanowen St, Burbank, CA 91505, USA
Hours: Monday-Friday   8AM-4:30PM (PST)
Tel: +1 818 358-8542   SMS: +1 818 495 0600
Email: info@litegear.com  or  support @litegear.com   Web: www.litegear.com
ACCESSORIES
Skirt
LMA-TWO-L-SKIRT	 LMA-TWO-SKIRT
Control
LMA-TWO-L-LC-SNAPGRID40	 Snapgrid
LMA-TWO-L-LC-GRID	 Parasquare Louver
LMA-TWO-L-LC-PG15	 Polygrid 15º
LMA-TWO-L-LC-PG30	 Polygrid 30º
LMA-TWO-L-LC-PG60	 Polygrid 60º
LMA-TWO-L-LC-PG90 	 Polygrid 90º
Diffusion
LMA-TWO-L-DIFF-F	 Full Diffusion
LMA-TWO-L-DIFF-H	 Half Diffusion
LMA-TWO-L-DIFF-Q	 Quarter Diffusion